[image: XXX RFL Poster Template]Meetings will be the SECOND MONDAY of each month
6:00PM at the Oaks at Bethesda. 
(2971 Maple Ave. Zanesville, OH 43701)

Monday, September 14
Monday, October 12
Monday, November 9
Monday, December 14
Monday, January 11
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, February 8
Monday, March 14
Monday, April 11
Monday, May 9
June 11, 2016
 RELAY FOR LIFE

Monday, August 8
Wrap up Meeting


Relay For Life of Muskingum County 2016 Meeting Schedule
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The official registration and financial information of the American Cancer Society,

East Central Division, Inc. may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State
by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 800.732.0999. Registration does not imply
endorsement. Ohio residents may call 717.783.1720.

Celebrate. Remember. Fight Back.®
RelayForLife.org | 1.800.227.2345





